
2025年6月7日(土)

5km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

633 小林 祐一朗 0:16:41 1

636 志和 宏昭 0:20:28 2

640 古谷 健 0:21:59 3

639 平本 康 0:27:40 4

634 小松 旬子 0:33:04 5

642 西田 柚愛 0:34:26 6

637 田村 まゆみ 0:38:28 7

638 平本 航 0:39:04 8

631 北原 樹 0:39:37 9

632 北原 悠 0:39:39 10

第208回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年6月7日(土)

10km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

761 光又 幸平 0:33:15 1

741 青木 耕輔 0:44:31 2

746 泉 大智 0:46:55 3

759 平澤 世凪 0:52:36 4

764 渡會 啓彰 0:57:01 5

752 辻田 創 0:58:59 6

747 市川 克巳 0:59:01 7

745 西堀 洋祐 0:59:03 8

744 安藤 快 0:59:04 9

756 永山 弘子 1:01:42 10

750 金 東勲 1:03:25 11

743 天野 美紀 1:03:29 12

757 林 眞一 1:04:16 13

758 平尾 隆 1:04:21 14

742 天野 隆浩 1:04:52 15

748 ウッドサイド アンソニー太陽 1:05:40 16

762 宮内 周作 1:07:01 17

749 大山 美紀 1:08:42 18

751 佐藤 日向子 1:08:58 19

754 中村 麻美 1:29:41 20

755 中村 俊太 1:29:43 21

第208回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年6月7日(土)

15km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

831 安井 英貴 1:08:23 1

823 辻 敏之 1:15:22 2

828 星 樹 1:25:11 3

821 杉崎 駿 1:26:41 4

830 椋本 佳織 1:28:59 5

829 牧野 一暉 1:33:40 6

827 古本 素子 1:40:09 7

817 岡野 莉紗 1:48:59 8

818 小榑 教郎 1:52:22 9

816 榎田 邦彦 1:56:47 10

832 横山 千紗 2:08:44 11

第208回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年6月7日(土)

20km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

403 小川 優樹 1:26:44 1

408 錦戸 幸仁 1:38:30 2

406 福山 駿瑛 1:44:04 3

401 宇都 幸利 2:03:33 4

402 枝元 正寛 2:08:13 5

第208回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年6月7日(土)

5km親子マラソンの部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

519 川名正憲＆正景 0:43:07 1

520 森綾＆星 0:43:09 2

537 牧野由理＆杏&凜 0:45:08 3

第208回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年6月7日(土)

20kmリレーの部

No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

903 抜きん人 大橋一耀 0:24:54 0:24:54

栗山恭一 0:20:42 0:45:36

長沼正樹 0:27:18 1:12:54

能見勇吹 0:20:07 1:33:01

901 NS城南 笠井康裕 0:27:30 0:27:30

澤井宏文 0:21:24 0:48:54

長谷篤 0:24:32 1:13:26

澤井宏文 0:22:26 1:35:52

902 NS城北 石渡綾乃 0:26:26 0:26:26

井上幸和 0:23:26 0:49:52

柏田昌哉 0:20:59 1:10:51

岸照久 0:26:50 1:37:41

905 チームハーネスA 井手賢一郎 0:26:12 0:26:12

斎藤雅一 0:23:59 0:50:11

大須賀伸文 0:22:02 1:12:13

飯田賢一 0:37:59 1:50:12

906 チームハーネスB 稗田 0:30:09 0:30:09

金子好恵 0:32:35 1:02:44

小田野直規 0:23:02 1:25:46

牛山修哉 0:38:34 2:04:20

第208回UP RUN皇居マラソン
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